                                Preliminary Datasheet
SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER                      APD360
Jun. 2009  Rev. 1. 1                                               BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
Features
• Low Forward Voltage Drop
• Very Small Conduction Losses
• High Surge Capability

Jun. 2009  Rev. 1. 1                                               BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
2
Ordering Information
APD360    -
               E1: Lead Free
Circuit Type                              G1: Green
Package                                  Blank: Bulk
VP: DO-27                               TR: Ammo
Part Number Marking ID
Package Temperature
Range Lead Free Green Lead
Free Green
Packing
Type
APD360VP-E1 APD360VP-G1 D360VP 360VPG Bulk
DO-27 -40 to 85°C
APD360VPTR-E1 APD360VPTR-G1 D360VP 360VPG Ammo
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant.
Products with “G1” suffix are available in green packages.
                                Preliminary Datasheet
SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER                      APD360